Samtec Inc. WWW.SAMTEC.COM Phone: 812-944-6733
520 Park East Blvd. 1-800-SAMTEC-9 (US & Canada) Fax: 812-948-5047
New Albany IN 47151-1147 USA RF@samtec.com Report Revision: 11/28/2012
©Samtec, Inc. 2005   All Rights Reserved
RF Characterization Report
RF316 Series Cable Assemblies
RF316-02SJ1-02SJ1-0312
RF316-02RP1-02RP1-0306

Instrument Setup: .......................................................................................................... 22
Test Fixtures: ................................................................................................................ 23
RF Characterization Report
Series:  RF316
Description: RF Cable Assembly, 50 Ohm, RG316 Cable
RF@samtec.com  Report Revision: 11/28/2012
 Page:1
Test Setup Information
Scope:
To perform characterization tests, Insertion Loss, Return Loss and Voltage Standing
Wave Ratio.
Product Description:
The table below presents a description of the different RF316 series cable assemblies
that were tested  .
Part Number Length Termination – End 1 Termination – End 2
RF316-02SJ1-02SJ1-0312 312 mm MCX, Straight, Jack MCX, Straight, Jack
RF316-02RP1-02RP1-0306 306 mm
MCX, Right Angle,
Plug
MCX, Right Angle, Plug
RF316-02SP1-02SP1-0306 306 mm MCX, Straight, Plug MCX, Straight, Plug
RF316-03SP1-03SP1-0306 306 mm MMCX, Straight, Plug MMCX, Straight, Plug
RF316-03RP1-03RP1-0306 306 mm
MMCX, Right Angle,
Plug
MMCX, Right Angle,
Plug
RF316-05SP2-05SP2-0305 305 mm TNC, Straight, Plug TNC, Straight, Plug
RF316-05BJ2-05BJ2-0320 320 mm
TNC, Straight,
Bulkhead Jack
TNC, Straight,
Bulkhead Jack
RF316-06BJ2-06BJ2-0305 305 mm
NTPE, Straight,
Bulkhead Jack
NTPE, Straight,
Bulkhead Jack
RF316-07SP1-07SP1-0323 323 mm SMB5, Straight, Plug SMB5, Straight, Plug
RF316-07RP1-07RP1-0307 307 mm
SMB5, Right Angle,
Plug
SMB5, Right Angle,
Plug
RF316-07BJ1-07BJ1-0306 306 mm
SMB5, Straight,
Bulkhead Jack
SMB5, Straight,
Bulkhead Jack
RF316-S7RP4-S7RP4-0305
305 mm
SSMB, Right Angle,
Plug
SSMB, Right Angle,
Plug
RF316-S7SP4-S7SP4-0305
305 mm SSMB, Straight, Plug SSMB, Straight, Plug
RF316-01PN1-01PN1-0150 150 mm SMA, Straight, Jack SMA, Straight, Jack
RF Characterization Report
Series:  RF316
Description: RF Cable Assembly, 50 Ohm, RG316 Cable
RF@samtec.com  Report Revision: 11/28/2012
 Page:2
Part Number Length Termination – End 1 Termination – End 2
RF316-V3SJ4-V3SJ4-0305 305 mm MMCXV, Straight, Jack MMCXV, Straight, Jack
RF316-V3SP4-V3SP4-0305 305 mm MMCXV, Straight, Plug MMCXV, Straight, Plug
RF316-V3RP4-V3RP4-0305 305 mm
MMCXV, Right Angle,
Plug
MMCXV, Right Angle,
Plug